Position

Council Member
Council Aide VI
Council Aide VI
Council Aide V
Council Aide IV
Council Aide V
Council Aide V
Council Aide V
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide llI
Council Aide llI
Council Aide llI
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide |
Council Aide |
Council Aide |
Council Aide Il

Other Positions Held

City

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Department

Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02
Council District 02

Total Wages

$178,104
$114,024
$75,560
$71,000
$69,136
$66,219
$65,420
$62,357
$52,497
$49,416
$47,845
$46,497
$39,557
$38,060
$36,814
$35,831
$25,490
$11,476
$9,852
$6,522

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597



