Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Member		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$178,104	\$10,597
Council Aide VII		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$114,024	\$10,597
Council Aide VI		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$75,560	\$10,597
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$71,000	\$10,597
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$69,136	\$10,597
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$66,219	\$10,597
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$65,420	\$10,597
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$62,357	\$10,597
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$52,497	\$10,597
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$49,416	\$10,597
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$47,845	\$10,597
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$46,497	\$10,597
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$39,557	\$10,597
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$38,060	\$10,597
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$36,814	\$10,597
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$35,831	\$10,597
Council Aide I		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$25,490	\$10,597
Council Aide I		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$11,476	\$10,597
Council Aide I		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$9,852	\$10,597
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 02	\$6,522	\$10,597